A/D 581.40

28 10, Mail Stop: Assignment Recordation Services Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office P.O. Box 1450 Alexandria, VA 22313-1450 11-04-2008



103533238

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
Patent and Trademark Office

			Attorney Docket No. 139084	
Please record the attached original document or copy thereof.				
1.	Α.	Name of conveying party:	2. A. Name and address of receiving party:	
		Mamiko NOMURA	SONY CHEMICAL & INFORMATION DEVICE CORPORATION GATE CITY OSAKI EAST TOWER 8F 1-11-2, OSAKI, SHINAGAWA-KU TOKYO 141-0032 JAPAN	
	В.	Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? ☐ Yes ☒ No		
3.	A.	Nature of conveyance:		
	$\boxtimes$	Assignment	B. Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?	
		Security Agreement Change of Name	□Yes ⊠ No	
		Other		
	В.	Execution Date: October 10, 2008		
4.	A.	This document is being filed together with a new application Patent Application No.  Additional numbers	ation.  B. Patent No. s attached? ☐ Yes ☑ No	
	C. Title of Application: PHOTOSENSITIVE POLYIMIDE RESIN COMPOSITION			
5.		me and address of party to whom correspondence accerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: $\underline{1}$	
	Name: James A. Oliff		7. A. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40.00	
			B. Enclosed (Check No. 211507)	
	A	ddress: OLIFF & BERRIDGE, PLC P.O. Box 320850 Alexandria, VA 22320-4850	Credit any overpayment or charge any underpayment to deposit account number 15-0461.	
9.	To	Statement and signature.  To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.		
		ON Thomas	Date: October 29, 2008	
	James A. Oliff, Registration No. 27,075  Amy A. Thekdi, Registration No. 62,199  Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: 2			

11/03/2008 MJAHA1

00000047 12226822

01 FC:8021

46.80 OP

PATENT REEL: 021780 FRAME: 0933

This assignment should preferably be signed before: (a) a Notary Public if within the U.S.A. (b) a U.S. Consul if outside the U.S.A. If neither, then it should be signed before at least two witnesses who also sign here:

Date Oct. 10, 2008 Witness Midori Nonaka

SC(PCT)·120US

\_\_\_(SEAL)

(SEAL)

**RECORDED: 10/29/2008** 

\_\_\_\_\_ Name of Inventor \_

Name of Inventor \_

Date \_